KRPX
Data Sheets
dave
Placed Image
dave
Placed Image
KRPX
Linear axis Drive

13
PERFORMANCES
Unit codification Single.KRPX1+R.2stage.S
T2B Maximum output torque Nm (i=21) 534
(i=31) 753
(i=46) 473
(i=61) 473
(i=91) 473
T2N Nominal output torque Nm (i=21) 305
(i=31) 430
(i=46) 270
(i=61) 270
(i=91) 270
T2NOT E-stop torque Nm 833
n1B Maximum input speed RPM 6000
n1N Nominal input speed RPM 2600
T01 No load torque (n1<100 RPM) Nm 1,5
C2t Torsional stiffness Nm/rad 272000
Nm/arcmin 79,1
K2R Radial stiffness N/μm  480
K2A Axial stiffness N/μm  1170
J1 Mass moment of inertia Kg.mm² 198,2
η Efficiency at rated input speed % >91
m Weight Kg 0
INTEGRAL OUTPUT PINION
Z2 Number of teeth 19
α Pressure angle 20°
m0 Module mm 3
D02 Theoretical Pitch diameter mm 57
x0 Addendum modification factor 0,167
Pinion quality grade 6 (ISO 1328), surface hardness 61 to 63 HRC
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
- Splash lubrication with synthetic PAO based oil with viscosity 150Cst at 40°C for all mounting
positions (except DRP+R/KRP(X)+R with output pinion up requiring recirculation pump).
- Paint RAL 2002
245
D
02
65
44
21
0
100
90
20
16 H6
7
92,5 ±0,1
2 x 4 M12180 ±0,035
195
8*
81*
31
,9
*
18
1*
0.02 A
0.05 A
0.03 A
A
245
3245454545
47
0
2540 Conical pin 122  M12
Conical pin 12
35

13
PERFORMANCES
Unit codification Single.KRPX5+M.2stage.H
T2B Maximum output torque Nm (i=21) 7520
(i=31) 10050
(i=46) 8800
(i=61) 8800
(i=91) 8800
T2N Nominal output torque Nm (i=21) 4700
(i=31) 6700
(i=46) 5500
(i=61) 5500
(i=91) 5500
T2NOT E-stop torque Nm 11500
n1B Maximum input speed RPM 4000
n1N Nominal input speed RPM 1000
T01 No load torque (n1<100 RPM) Nm 4
C2t Torsional stiffness Nm/rad 3420000
Nm/arcmin 994,8
K2R Radial stiffness N/μm  1750
K2A Axial stiffness N/μm  5484
J1 Mass moment of inertia Kg.mm² 2965
η Efficiency at rated input speed % >93
m Weight Kg 0
INTEGRAL OUTPUT PINION
Z2 Number of teeth 15
α Pressure angle 20°
β Helix angle (Left) 19°31'42"
m0 Module mm 8
D02 Theoretical Pitch diameter mm 127,32
x0 Addendum modification factor 0,354
Pinion quality grade 6 (ISO 1328), surface hardness 61 to 63 HRC
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
- Splash lubrication with synthetic PAO based oil with viscosity 150Cst at 40°C for all mounting
positions (except DRP+R/KRP(X)+R with output pinion up requiring recirculation pump).
- Paint RAL 2002
245
D
02
109
88
21
0
100 90
16 H6
7
92,5 ±0,1
2 x 4 M1215
180 ±0,035
208,5
8*
18
1*
31
,9
*
0.02 A
0.05 A
0.03 A
A
245
3245454545
47
0
2540 Conical pin 12
2  M12
Conical pin 12
35

13
PERFORMANCES
Unit codification Single.KRPX5+M.2stage.S
T2B Maximum output torque Nm (i=21) 7520
(i=31) 10050
(i=46) 8800
(i=61) 8800
(i=91) 8800
T2N Nominal output torque Nm (i=21) 4700
(i=31) 6700
(i=46) 5500
(i=61) 5500
(i=91) 5500
T2NOT E-stop torque Nm 11500
n1B Maximum input speed RPM 4000
n1N Nominal input speed RPM 1000
T01 No load torque (n1<100 RPM) Nm 4
C2t Torsional stiffness Nm/rad 3420000
Nm/arcmin 994,8
K2R Radial stiffness N/μm  1750
K2A Axial stiffness N/μm  5484
J1 Mass moment of inertia Kg.mm² 2965
η Efficiency at rated input speed % >93
m Weight Kg 0
INTEGRAL OUTPUT PINION
Z2 Number of teeth 16
α Pressure angle 20°
m0 Module mm 8
D02 Theoretical Pitch diameter mm 128
x0 Addendum modification factor 0,311
Pinion quality grade 6 (ISO 1328), surface hardness 61 to 63 HRC
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
- Splash lubrication with synthetic PAO based oil with viscosity 150Cst at 40°C for all mounting
positions (except DRP+R/KRP(X)+R with output pinion up requiring recirculation pump).
- Paint RAL 2002
245 328,5
D
02
109
88
20
0*
M12*
21
0
100 90
16 H6
7
92,5 ±0,1
2 x 4 M1215
180 ±0,035
215*
0.02 A
0.03 A
0.05 A
A
245
32
45454545
47
0
2540
Conical pin 12
2  M12
Conical pin 12
35
3
65
12
0
45 j6
29